Mesa PD Calls for Service Request Report

5/1/2020 To 5/19/2025
1107 N MESA DR

P20201340264

P20201620468

P20201720389

P20201790150

P20202090530

P20202240190

ME202014982

ME202021972

ME202024304

ME202026117

ME202088735

ME202115758

ME202119215

ME202119414

ME202123729

ME202131749

5/13/2020
6/10/2020
6/20/2020
6/27/2020
7/27/2020
8/11/2020
9/9/2020
9/20/2020
9/23/2020
9/26/2020
12/28/2020
1/25/2021
1/31/2021
1/31/2021
2/6/2021

2/19/2021

1107 N MESA DR

1107 N MESA DR

1107 N MESA DR

1107 N MESA DR

1107 N MESA DR

1107 N MESA DR

1107 N MESA DR

1107 N MESA DR

1107 N MESA DR

1107 N MESA DR

1107 N MESA DR

1107 N MESA DR

1107 N MESA DR

1107 N MESA DR

1107 N MESA DR

1107 N MESA DR

AGENCY ASSIST

RECOVERED STOLEN VEHICLE

SUBJECTS DISTURBING

RECOVERED STOLEN VEHICLE

WELFARE CHECK

FORGERY

TRAFFIC STOP

ASSAULT

SUBJECTS DISTURBING

TRESPASSING

BURGLARY ALARM

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY

THEFT - COMMERCIAL

FRAUD

WELFARE CHECK

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE

ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN

NO REPORT WRITTEN

ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN

ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN

ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN

ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC2 GOA

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC2 GOA

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
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Mesa PD Calls for Service Request Report

5/1/2020 To 5/19/2025
1107 N MESA DR

ME202131784

ME202134065

ME202142888

ME202142935

ME202160133

ME202186377

ME202186860

ME202187119

ME202188993

ME2021111727

ME2021125277

ME2021125294

ME2021131064

ME2021222183

ME2021222219

ME2021225200

2/19/2021
2/22/2021
3/7/2021
3/7/2021
4/1/2021
5/8/2021
5/9/2021
5/10/2021
5/12/2021
6/14/2021
7/3/2021
7/3/2021
7/11/2021
11/7/2021
11/7/2021

11/11/2021

1107 N MESA DR

1107 N MESA DR

1107 N MESA DR

1107 N MESA DR

1107 N MESA DR

1107 N MESA DR

1107 N MESA DR

1107 N MESA DR

1107 N MESA DR

1107 N MESA DR

1107 N MESA DR

1107 N MESA DR

1107 N MESA DR

1107 N MESA DR

1107 N MESA DR

1107 N MESA DR

BURGLARY ALARM

ARMED ROBBERY

SUBJECTS DISTURBING

SUBJECTS DISTURBING

ACCIDENT

STOLEN VEHICLE

FOLLOW UP

SUSPICIOUS PERSON

FOLLOW UP

UNKNOWN TROUBLE -
WIRELESS

ASSAULT

FOLLOW UP EVIDENCE

SUBJECTS DISTURBING

TRESPASSING

TRESPASSING

TRESPASSING

DC6 FALSE ALARM

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC2 GOA

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DCS SUPPLEMENT WRITTEN

DC2 GOA

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DCS SUPPLEMENT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC2 GOA

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
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Mesa PD Calls for Service Request Report

5/1/2020 To 5/19/2025
1107 N MESA DR

ME2021237900

ME2021244998

ME2021251039

ME2021254697

ME2021259820

ME202215587

ME202266681

ME202282693

ME202292813

ME202292830

ME2022113309

ME2022131232

ME2022139784

ME2022149625

ME2022151519

ME2022151838

11/28/2021
12/7/2021
12/15/2021
12/20/2021
12/27/2021
1/22/2022
3/30/2022
4/19/2022
5/2/2022
5/2/2022
5/29/2022
6/22/2022
7/3/2022
7/17/2022
7/20/2022

7/20/2022

1107 N MESA DR

1107 N MESA DR

1107 N MESA DR

1107 N MESA DR

1107 N MESA DR

1107 N MESA DR

1107 N MESA DR

1107 N MESA DR

1107 N MESA DR

1107 N MESA DR

1107 N MESA DR

1107 N MESA DR

1107 N MESA DR

1107 N MESA DR

1107 N MESA DR

1107 N MESA DR

PANIC ALARM
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
DRUGS

SUBJECTS DISTURBING
WELFARE CHECK
TRESPASSING

ARMED ROBBERY
SUBJECTS DISTURBING
ASSAULT W/DEADLY WEAPON
FOLLOW UP EVIDENCE
WELFARE CHECK

CIVIL MATTER
BURGLARY ALARM
AGENCY ASSIST
TRESPASSING

CITY CODE VIOLATION

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC2 GOA

DC2 GOA

DC2 GOA

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC2 GOA

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DCS SUPPLEMENT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC6 FALSE ALARM

DC9 AGENCY ASSIST

DC2 GOA

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
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Mesa PD Calls for Service Request Report

5/1/2020 To 5/19/2025
1107 N MESA DR

ME2022169305

ME2022179260

ME2022217197

ME2022221461

ME2022223371

ME2022227711

ME2022240742

ME2022241245

ME2022253175

ME2022275386

ME2022276143

ME20237972

ME202318615

ME202325120

ME202385179

ME2023156610

8/12/2022
8/24/2022
10/10/2022
10/16/2022
10/19/2022
10/24/2022
11/10/2022
11/11/2022
11/27/2022
12/28/2022
12/29/2022
1/11/2023
1/26/2023
2/4/2023
4/23/2023

7/27/2023

1107 N MESA DR

1107 N MESA DR

1107 N MESA DR

1107 N MESA DR

1107 N MESA DR

1107 N MESA DR

1107 N MESA DR

1107 N MESA DR

1107 N MESA DR

1107 N MESA DR

1107 N MESA DR

1107 N MESA DR

1107 N MESA DR

1107 N MESA DR

1107 N MESA DR

1107 N MESA DR

TRESPASSING

TRESPASSING

ARMED ROBBERY

SUBJECTS DISTURBING

ASSAULT W/DEADLY WEAPON

TRESPASSING

TRESPASSING

TRESPASSING

TRESPASSING

FRAUD

FRAUD

ACCIDENT

ACCIDENT

SUBJECTS DISTURBING

WELFARE CHECK

TRAFFIC STOP

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC2 GOA

DC2 GOA

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
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Mesa PD Calls for Service Request Report

5/1/2020 To 5/19/2025
1107 N MESA DR

ME2023163812 8/6/2023 1107 N MESA DR TRESPASSING DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023168939 8/13/2023 1107 N MESA DR TRESPASSING DC2 GOA

ME2023180307 8/27/2023 1107 N MESA DR HIT and RUN ACCIDENT DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023185394 9/2/2023 1107 N MESA DR AGENCY ASSIST DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023188539 9/6/2023 1107 N MESA DR CIVIL MATTER DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023190229 9/8/2023 1107 N MESA DR ACCIDENT DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023198802 9/20/2023 1107 N MESA DR THEFT - COMMERCIAL DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023203473 9/26/2023 1107 N MESA DR UNCODED INCIDENT DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023228395 10/29/2023 1107 N MESA DR HARASSMENT DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023228433 10/29/2023 1107 N MESA DR HARASSMENT DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023252969 12/1/2023 1107 N MESA DR THEFT - COMMERCIAL DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023265833 12/18/2023 1107 N MESA DR SUBJECTS DISTURBING DC2 GOA

ME202410609 1/16/2024 1107 N MESA DR CITY CODE VIOLATION DC2 GOA

ME202445898 3/2/2024 1107 N MESA DR CIVIL MATTER DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202454735 3/14/2024 1107 N MESA DR BURGLARY ALARM DC6 FALSE ALARM
ME202494837 5/4/2024 1107 N MESA DR BURGLARY ALARM CANCEL
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Mesa PD Calls for Service Request Report

5/1/2020 To 5/19/2025
1107 N MESA DR

ME202498808 5/9/2024 1107 N MESA DR INDECENT EXPOSURE DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024110223 5/23/2024 1107 N MESA DR CIVIL MATTER DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024110570 5/24/2024 1107 N MESA DR CIVIL MATTER DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024128509 6/16/2024 1107 N MESA DR BURGLARY ALARM DC6 FALSE ALARM
ME2024136639 6/28/2024 1107 N MESA DR BURGLARY ALARM DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024140381 7/2/2024 1107 N MESA DR MISSION DIRECTED DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024172344 8/14/2024 1107 N MESA DR ASSAULT W/DEADLY WEAPON  DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024173091 8/15/2024 1107 N MESA DR SHOPLIFTING DC2 GOA

ME2024173219 8/15/2024 1107 N MESA DR FOLLOW UP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024198916 9/16/2024 1107 N MESA DR BURGLARY ALARM DC6 FALSE ALARM
ME2024202779 9/21/2024 1107 N MESA DR BURGLARY ALARM DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024208228 9/28/2024 1107 N MESA DR BURGLARY ALARM DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024211107 10/2/2024 1107 N MESA DR BURGLARY ALARM DC6 FALSE ALARM
ME2024219191 10/12/2024 1107 N MESA DR BURGLARY ALARM DC6 FALSE ALARM
ME2024220056 10/14/2024 1107 N MESA DR DRUGS DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024248273 11/20/2024 1107 N MESA DR WELFARE CHECK DC2 GOA
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Mesa PD Calls for Service Request Report

5/1/2020 To 5/19/2025
1107 N MESA DR

ME202533128 2/12/2025 1107 N MESA DR AGENCY ASSIST DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202552208 3/9/2025 1107 N MESA DR BURGLARY ALARM DC6 FALSE ALARM
ME202553495 3/10/2025 1107 N MESA DR WELFARE CHECK DC9 AGENCY ASSIST
ME202564187 3/24/2025 1107 N MESA DR ACCIDENT DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202595479 5/1/2025 1107 N MESA DR WELFARE CHECK DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
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