

### 5/1/2020 To 5/19/2025 1107 N MESA DR

	1107 N MESA DR		•	
C 14 O 10 O O O			AGENCY ASSIST	ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN
6/10/2020	1107 N MESA DR		RECOVERED STOLEN VEHICLE	NO REPORT WRITTEN
6/20/2020	1107 N MESA DR		SUBJECTS DISTURBING	ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN
6/27/2020	1107 N MESA DR		RECOVERED STOLEN VEHICLE	ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN
7/27/2020	1107 N MESA DR		WELFARE CHECK	ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN
8/11/2020	1107 N MESA DR		FORGERY	ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN
9/9/2020	1107 N MESA DR		TRAFFIC STOP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
9/20/2020	1107 N MESA DR		ASSAULT	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
9/23/2020	1107 N MESA DR		SUBJECTS DISTURBING	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
9/26/2020	1107 N MESA DR		TRESPASSING	DC2 GOA
.2/28/2020	1107 N MESA DR		BURGLARY ALARM	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
1/25/2021	1107 N MESA DR		SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
1/31/2021	1107 N MESA DR		THEFT - COMMERCIAL	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
1/31/2021	1107 N MESA DR		FRAUD	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
2/6/2021	1107 N MESA DR		WELFARE CHECK	DC2 GOA
2/19/2021	1107 N MESA DR		SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
6 7 8 9 9 1 1 1	2/27/2020 2/27/2020 2/11/2020 2/9/2020 2/20/2020 2/23/2020 2/28/2020 2/28/2020 2/25/2021 2/31/2021 2/6/2021	1107 N MESA DR 1/27/2020 1107 N MESA DR 1/11/2020 1107 N MESA DR 1/9/9/2020 1107 N MESA DR 1/20/2020 1107 N MESA DR 1/23/2020 1107 N MESA DR 1/23/2020 1107 N MESA DR 1/26/2020 1107 N MESA DR 1/26/2020 1107 N MESA DR 1/25/2021 1107 N MESA DR 1/31/2021 1107 N MESA DR	107 N MESA DR 127/2020 1107 N MESA DR 127/2020 1107 N MESA DR 12/11/2020 1107 N MESA DR 12/9/2020 1107 N MESA DR 12/20/2020 1107 N MESA DR 12/23/2020 1107 N MESA DR 12/23/2020 1107 N MESA DR 12/28/2020 1107 N MESA DR 12/28/2020 1107 N MESA DR 12/25/2021 1107 N MESA DR 1/31/2021 1107 N MESA DR	1107 N MESA DR   RECOVERED STOLEN VEHICLE   127/2020   1107 N MESA DR   WELFARE CHECK   111/2020   1107 N MESA DR   FORGERY   1107 N MESA DR   TRAFFIC STOP   120/2020   1107 N MESA DR   ASSAULT   1107 N MESA DR   SUBJECTS DISTURBING   126/2020   1107 N MESA DR   TRESPASSING   1107 N MESA DR   BURGLARY ALARM   1107 N MESA DR   SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY   1107 N MESA DR   THEFT - COMMERCIAL   1107 N MESA DR   FRAUD   1107 N MESA DR   FRAUD   1107 N MESA DR   WELFARE CHECK   1107 N MESA DR   1107 N MESA DR   WELFARE CHECK   1107 N MESA DR   1107 N MESA DR   WELFARE CHECK   1107 N MESA DR   1107 N MESA

Printed 5/18/2025 2:40:56 PM Page 1 of 7



### 5/1/2020 To 5/19/2025 1107 N MESA DR

Incident Number	Date	Address	Apt No	Final Call Type	DISPO
ME202131784	2/19/2021	1107 N MESA DR		BURGLARY ALARM	DC6 FALSE ALARM
ME202134065	2/22/2021	1107 N MESA DR		ARMED ROBBERY	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202142888	3/7/2021	1107 N MESA DR		SUBJECTS DISTURBING	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202142935	3/7/2021	1107 N MESA DR		SUBJECTS DISTURBING	DC2 GOA
ME202160133	4/1/2021	1107 N MESA DR		ACCIDENT	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202186377	5/8/2021	1107 N MESA DR		STOLEN VEHICLE	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202186860	5/9/2021	1107 N MESA DR		FOLLOW UP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202187119	5/10/2021	1107 N MESA DR		SUSPICIOUS PERSON	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202188993	5/12/2021	1107 N MESA DR		FOLLOW UP	DCS SUPPLEMENT WRITTEN
ME2021111727	6/14/2021	1107 N MESA DR		UNKNOWN TROUBLE - WIRELESS	DC2 GOA
ME2021125277	7/3/2021	1107 N MESA DR		ASSAULT	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021125294	7/3/2021	1107 N MESA DR		FOLLOW UP EVIDENCE	DCS SUPPLEMENT WRITTEN
ME2021131064	7/11/2021	1107 N MESA DR		SUBJECTS DISTURBING	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021222183	11/7/2021	1107 N MESA DR		TRESPASSING	DC2 GOA
ME2021222219	11/7/2021	1107 N MESA DR		TRESPASSING	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021225200	11/11/2021	1107 N MESA DR		TRESPASSING	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

Printed 5/18/2025 2:40:56 PM Page 2 of 7



### 5/1/2020 To 5/19/2025 1107 N MESA DR

<b>Incident Number</b>	Date	Address	Apt No	Final Call Type	DISPO
ME2021237900	11/28/2021	1107 N MESA DR		PANIC ALARM	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021244998	12/7/2021	1107 N MESA DR		SUSPICIOUS PERSON	DC2 GOA
ME2021251039	12/15/2021	1107 N MESA DR		DRUGS	DC2 GOA
ME2021254697	12/20/2021	1107 N MESA DR		SUBJECTS DISTURBING	DC2 GOA
ME2021259820	12/27/2021	1107 N MESA DR		WELFARE CHECK	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202215587	1/22/2022	1107 N MESA DR		TRESPASSING	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202266681	3/30/2022	1107 N MESA DR		ARMED ROBBERY	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202282693	4/19/2022	1107 N MESA DR		SUBJECTS DISTURBING	DC2 GOA
ME202292813	5/2/2022	1107 N MESA DR		ASSAULT W/DEADLY WEAPON	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202292830	5/2/2022	1107 N MESA DR		FOLLOW UP EVIDENCE	DCS SUPPLEMENT WRITTEN
ME2022113309	5/29/2022	1107 N MESA DR		WELFARE CHECK	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022131232	6/22/2022	1107 N MESA DR		CIVIL MATTER	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022139784	7/3/2022	1107 N MESA DR		BURGLARY ALARM	DC6 FALSE ALARM
ME2022149625	7/17/2022	1107 N MESA DR		AGENCY ASSIST	DC9 AGENCY ASSIST
ME2022151519	7/20/2022	1107 N MESA DR		TRESPASSING	DC2 GOA
ME2022151838	7/20/2022	1107 N MESA DR		CITY CODE VIOLATION	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

Printed 5/18/2025 2:40:56 PM Page 3 of 7



### 5/1/2020 To 5/19/2025 1107 N MESA DR

Incident Number	Date	Address	Apt No	Final Call Type	DISPO
ME2022169305	8/12/2022	1107 N MESA DR		TRESPASSING	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022179260	8/24/2022	1107 N MESA DR		TRESPASSING	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022217197	10/10/2022	1107 N MESA DR		ARMED ROBBERY	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022221461	10/16/2022	1107 N MESA DR		SUBJECTS DISTURBING	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022223371	10/19/2022	1107 N MESA DR		ASSAULT W/DEADLY WEAPON	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022227711	10/24/2022	1107 N MESA DR		TRESPASSING	DC2 GOA
ME2022240742	11/10/2022	1107 N MESA DR		TRESPASSING	DC2 GOA
ME2022241245	11/11/2022	1107 N MESA DR		TRESPASSING	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022253175	11/27/2022	1107 N MESA DR		TRESPASSING	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022275386	12/28/2022	1107 N MESA DR		FRAUD	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022276143	12/29/2022	1107 N MESA DR		FRAUD	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME20237972	1/11/2023	1107 N MESA DR		ACCIDENT	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202318615	1/26/2023	1107 N MESA DR		ACCIDENT	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202325120	2/4/2023	1107 N MESA DR		SUBJECTS DISTURBING	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202385179	4/23/2023	1107 N MESA DR		WELFARE CHECK	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023156610	7/27/2023	1107 N MESA DR		TRAFFIC STOP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

Printed 5/18/2025 2:40:56 PM Page 4 of 7



### 5/1/2020 To 5/19/2025 1107 N MESA DR

Incident Number	Date	Address	Apt No	Final Call Type	DISPO
ME2023163812	8/6/2023	1107 N MESA DR		TRESPASSING	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023168939	8/13/2023	1107 N MESA DR		TRESPASSING	DC2 GOA
ME2023180307	8/27/2023	1107 N MESA DR		HIT and RUN ACCIDENT	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023185394	9/2/2023	1107 N MESA DR		AGENCY ASSIST	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023188539	9/6/2023	1107 N MESA DR		CIVIL MATTER	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023190229	9/8/2023	1107 N MESA DR		ACCIDENT	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023198802	9/20/2023	1107 N MESA DR		THEFT - COMMERCIAL	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023203473	9/26/2023	1107 N MESA DR		UNCODED INCIDENT	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023228395	10/29/2023	1107 N MESA DR		HARASSMENT	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023228433	10/29/2023	1107 N MESA DR		HARASSMENT	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023252969	12/1/2023	1107 N MESA DR		THEFT - COMMERCIAL	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023265833	12/18/2023	1107 N MESA DR		SUBJECTS DISTURBING	DC2 GOA
ME202410609	1/16/2024	1107 N MESA DR		CITY CODE VIOLATION	DC2 GOA
ME202445898	3/2/2024	1107 N MESA DR		CIVIL MATTER	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202454735	3/14/2024	1107 N MESA DR		BURGLARY ALARM	DC6 FALSE ALARM
ME202494837	5/4/2024	1107 N MESA DR		BURGLARY ALARM	CANCEL

Printed 5/18/2025 2:40:56 PM Page 5 of 7



### 5/1/2020 To 5/19/2025 1107 N MESA DR

Incident Number	Date	Address	Apt No	Final Call Type	DISPO
ME202498808	5/9/2024	1107 N MESA DR		INDECENT EXPOSURE	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024110223	5/23/2024	1107 N MESA DR		CIVIL MATTER	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024110570	5/24/2024	1107 N MESA DR		CIVIL MATTER	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024128509	6/16/2024	1107 N MESA DR		BURGLARY ALARM	DC6 FALSE ALARM
ME2024136639	6/28/2024	1107 N MESA DR		BURGLARY ALARM	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024140381	7/2/2024	1107 N MESA DR		MISSION DIRECTED	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024172344	8/14/2024	1107 N MESA DR		ASSAULT W/DEADLY WEAPON	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024173091	8/15/2024	1107 N MESA DR		SHOPLIFTING	DC2 GOA
ME2024173219	8/15/2024	1107 N MESA DR		FOLLOW UP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024198916	9/16/2024	1107 N MESA DR		BURGLARY ALARM	DC6 FALSE ALARM
ME2024202779	9/21/2024	1107 N MESA DR		BURGLARY ALARM	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024208228	9/28/2024	1107 N MESA DR		BURGLARY ALARM	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024211107	10/2/2024	1107 N MESA DR		BURGLARY ALARM	DC6 FALSE ALARM
ME2024219191	10/12/2024	1107 N MESA DR		BURGLARY ALARM	DC6 FALSE ALARM
ME2024220056	10/14/2024	1107 N MESA DR		DRUGS	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024248273	11/20/2024	1107 N MESA DR		WELFARE CHECK	DC2 GOA

Printed 5/18/2025 2:40:56 PM Page 6 of 7



#### 5/1/2020 To 5/19/2025

#### **1107 N MESA DR**

Incident Number	Date	Address	Apt No	Final Call Type	DISPO
ME202533128	2/12/2025	1107 N MESA DR		AGENCY ASSIST	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202552208	3/9/2025	1107 N MESA DR		BURGLARY ALARM	DC6 FALSE ALARM
ME202553495	3/10/2025	1107 N MESA DR		WELFARE CHECK	DC9 AGENCY ASSIST
ME202564187	3/24/2025	1107 N MESA DR		ACCIDENT	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202595479	5/1/2025	1107 N MESA DR		WELFARE CHECK	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

Page 7 of 7